The Boardman Band & Orchestra

Music has been part of the Boardman Schools since 1926 and continues to be a source of great pride for the school and community. The Boardman Band &Orchestra embody the Spartan tradition of excellence as they perform at local and national events including sporting events, parades, and concerts.

Current students and alumni forever share a common bond: their experiences, knowledge, skills, values, work ethic, and pride of membership.

Help us to continue our
Tradition of Musical Excellence by
renewing the sound of the Boardman
Band and Orchestra.

If you have questions:

Mr. Tim Tuite, Assistant Director tim.tuite@boardmanschools.org 330-726-3420

Visit us on the Web:

www.boardmanband.org



The Boardman Band and Orchestra





2022 Instrument
Campaign

For over100 years, our community has enjoyed the great performances of the **Boardman Band & Orchestra**. Our proud alumni know that the tradition of excellence starts as early as 5th grade.

Instruments
that serve
our youngest
Spartans
have been
handed
down by
generations

of students.



After decades of constant use, many instruments like our baritones, tubas, and basses are unreliable and nearly impossible to repair.

Now is the time to replace these outdated instruments.

Our young Spartan musicians are depending on your help!

Cost of New Instruments

A new baritone? \$1,500
A new bass? \$2,000
A new tuba? \$3,000
A new bassoon? \$3,500

S75,000

Donation Levels

Director: \$5,000 +

Drum Major: \$2,500 +

Section Leader: 1,000 +

Squad Leader: \$500 +

BSMB Super Fan: \$10 and up

Level donations will be recognized in concert programs, on our website, and the Boardman Performing Arts Center

DONATE ONLINE:

www.boardmanband.org/donate

Contribution Form

Donations may also be made online:

www.boardmanband.org/donate

Name (and BHS graduation year	ır if Alumni)
Address	
Phone	
Email	
\$ Donation Amount	

Please send this form and your taxdeductible contribution to: BBOP

7777 Glenwood Ave. Boardman, OH 44512

Make checks payable to **BBOP**

The Boardman Band and Orchestra Parents, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization.